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Elevation - front (FR)
Scale: 1/100

Elevation - side 2 (LE)
Scale: 1/100

Elevation - side 1 (RI)
Scale: 1/100

Pitched tiled roof.

Steel framed internal structure
with treated timber feather
edged cladding.

Main slab.

Workshop slab.
Lorry loading/unloading
bay.

Site Layout
Scale: 1/500

Site Location
Scale: 1/2500

Street names added. swf 27.02.12P2
Amended following comments
from the planning officer. Brick
plinth wall added. Metal profile
sheeting changed to horizontal
timber larch-lap boarding.

swf 29.06.12P3Pitched roof with grey 'slate tile
look' metal sheet covering.

Notes corrected. Dimensions
up-dted.

swf 24.07.12P4

30
.0°

Minimum opening and roof angle
dims added. Brick plinth removed
and extent of timber cladding
extended down. Concrete plinth
returns shown. Timber removed
from front. Space between front
beams increased.

swf 30.11.12P5

Timber cladding added back to
front returns. Note changed
regarding timber cladding.

swf 03.01.13P6

D:
\C

ist
ec

\1
11

6_
Sc

ra
p 

Ya
rd

, M
ilt

on
 K

ey
ne

s\
Pl

an
ni

ng
\D

ra
w

in
gs

\1
11

6-
00

1p
6 

- P
ro

po
se

d 
W

or
ks

ho
p.

dw
g,

 -,
03

/0
1/

20
13

 1
0:

21
:2

3,
 IS

O
 A

2 
(5

94
.0

0 
x 

42
0.

00
 M

M
), 

1:
1


